AMWINS

GLOBAL RISKS

Broking

New enquiries
Kevin Kidby (Director)

Kevin Searle (Director)

Will Green (Director)

Marie Lugar

Rob Ketley

Renewals

General email address
Michael Carr

Lynsey Millen

Ricky Gardiner

Karen King

Helen Barton

Sam Lidsey

George Tyson

Administration - Mid-term
General email address
Graham Stephens (Manager)

Rakesh Bharakhda
(Supervisor)

Tracy Drury
Wesley Ndoro
Christina Mayne
Harry Everett

Administration - NB/Renewal
General email address

Fiona Lee

agr.fleetnb@amwins.com

kevin.kidby@amwins.com

kevin.searle@amwins.com

will.green@amwins.com

marie.lugar@amwins.com

rob.ketley@amwins.com

agr.fleetrenewals@amwins.com

michael.carr@amwins.com

lynsey.millen@amwins.com

ricky.gardiner@amwins.com

karen.king@amwins.com

helen.barton@amwins.com

sam.lidsey@amwins.com

george.tyson@amwins.com

agr.fleetadmin@amwins.com

graham.stephens@amwins.com

rakesh.bharakhda@amwins.com

tracy.drury@amwins.com

wesley.ndoro@amwins.com

christina.mayne@amwins.com

harry.everett@amwins.com

agr.fleetbroking@amwins.com

fiona.lee@amwins.com

0207469 0358
0207469 0371

0207469 4570
0207469 0299

0207469 4591
0207469 4590
0207469 0169
0207469 4584
0207469 0129
0207469 0130
0207469 0175

0207469 4579

0207469 0160

0207469 0181

0207469 0223
0207469 0305
0207997 5814

0207469 0197

07824 415 557

07947 596 285

07721337
279

07834 038
396
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Sarah Shaw (Mon/Wed/Fri)

Alfie Baines

Operations
Paul Kelly (Director)
Kirsty Knott (Supervisor)

AMWINS

GLOBAL RISKS

sarah.shaw@amwins.com 0207469 0124

alfie.baines@amwins.com

paul.kelly@amwins.com 02074694597 (07845606467

kirsty.knott@amwins.com 020 7469 0111
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